A high-performance LED grow light for craft cannabis cultivation.
Enabling micro-growers to command their grow with an optimized
1600 µmol/s (PPF) output, PhysioSpec™ Broad R4 spectrum, and
included 0-100% dimmer for easy control and full-cycle cultivation.
© Copyright 2022 Fluence Bioengineering  2022-04
Subject to change without notice
Horticultural lighting | Not suitable for household illumination.
Contact FLUENCE@

listed. Actual application performance may vary due to component tolerances and installation, environmental,
and field measurements conditions.
ORDERING CODES
[ DIMMER MODULE ]
ALTERNATIVE AC POWER CABLES- AMERICAS (Order seperately) Ordering Code
6 ft (1,8 m) AC Extension Cable, NEMA L7-15P Plug, M19 Push Lock, Max 277 V AC CACA-70752-01
15 ft (4,6 m) AC Extension Cable, NEMA 5-15P Plug, M19 Push Lock, Max 125 V AC CACA-70749-01
15 ft (4,6 m) AC Extension Cable, NEMA 6-15P Plug, M19 Push Lock, Max 250 V AC CACA-70751-01
15 ft (4,6 m) AC Extension Cable, NEMA L7-15P Plug, M19 Push Lock, Max 277 V AC CACA-70753-01